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Hex ballpoint spanner DRALL+

10507N KK

‘ Product

no.
GTIN
Model

3K

73103005

4018754278572

10507N KK 5
SPEZIALSCHRAUBENDREHER
MIT KUGELKOPF, DRALL-GRIFF

Hex ballpoint wrench DRALL+ Hex drive 5 mm L.300mm

L1

Technical Attributes.

Drive profile

External hex drive (mm)
L1

L2

hex
5mm
300 mm
415 mm

L2

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)

410

35

35

411

110

65
2.93865 dm3
73103005
1,428
0,112
0,000
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GTIN 4018754278572

Country of origin GERMANY
Region of origin Nordrhein-Westfalen
WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82054000
Packing standard 10
Weight 132¢g
Variants.
Product no. Artikelnr. (ERP) Description GTIN
10507N KK 3
SPEZIALSCHRAUBENDREHER Hex ballpoint wrench DRALL+ Hex
73103003 MIT KUGELKOPF, DRALL- drive 3 mm L.300mm 4018754278565
GRIFF
10507N KK 5
SPEZIALSCHRAUBENDREHER Hex ballpoint wrench DRALL+ Hex
73103005 MIT KUGELKOPF, DRALL- drive 5 mm L.300mm 4018754278572
GRIFF
GTIN-Code.

4”01 8754”278572“
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